MN DLI-OCS BOXING RESULTS

PROMOTER: Warriors Boxing BOUTS
DATE: 8/31/2019 CITY: Minneapolis REFEREE Mark Nelson 5,12,14
ANNOUNCER: REFEREE Gary Miezwa 1,8-9,11
TIMEKEEPER: Pete Bohmbach REFEREE Celstino Ruiz 2,6,10,13
TIMEKEEPER: Butch Anderson REFEREE Robert Hoyle 3,7
DOCTOR(S): Gene Stringer, Joe Howard JUDGE Jose Roberto Torres 3,5,11,14
COUNCILORS: Bob Dolan, Vanessa Vogl, Veid Muiznieks JUDGE Robert Hoyle 13,14
DLI STAFF: Matt Schowalter JUDGE Steve Weisfeld 9,11,14
INSPECTORS: TC Leveille, Amanda Leveille, Jeremiah Neville, Adam Petersen, JUDGE John Mariano 2,6,8,10,12
Justin Kratzke, Austin Swier, Matt Lagou, Rachel Skildum, Bryan Murray, JUDGE Scott Erickson 2-3,7-8
Pat Goodwin JUDGE Ludy Webster 1,3,9-10,
JUDGE Kyle Shiely 1,5,8,12
JUDGE Tim Taggart 2,7,9,11
JUDGE Mike Fitzgerald 1,4,6,13
JUDGE Patrick Morley 4-5,7,13
JUDGE Tim Cheatham 4,6,10,12
BOUT NAME ID # WEIGHT| RDS | RESULT (W/L) METHOD SUS DAYS REASON FOR SUSPENSION
1 Reymart Gaballo FL677961 | 116.8 | 10 W TKO - Referee Stoppage 14 Mandatory Rest Period
Yeison Vargas FL719471 118 L 2:04 of Rd 3 30 Mandatory Medical Suspension

Duke Micah

NY631511

117

10

TKO - Referee Stoppage

14

Mandatory Rest Period

Luis Roy Suarez Cruz

Money Powell IV

MN751689

AL791798

119

164.6

1:42 of Rd 2

Majority Decision

45

14

Medical Suspension

Mandatory Rest Period

Vaughn Alexander

Shawn Simpson

M0O247286¢

IL722327

162

118

76-76 (Torres) 75-77 (Webster) 75-78 (Erickson)

Unanimous Decision

14

14

Mandatory Rest Period

Mandatory Rest Period

Samuel Gutierrez

Osvary Morrell

PR386490

MN852450

117.2

171.2

79-73 (Morley) 80-72 (Fitzgerald) 80-72 (Cheatham)

KO

14

14

Mandatory Rest Period

Mandatory Rest Period

Yendris Valdez

FL716793

170.2

1:050fRd 1

60

Mandatory Medical Suspension
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Celso Ramirez

MN727997

145.2

Draw

Majority Draw

14

Mandatory Rest Period

Tyrone Luckey

NY542654

144.2

Draw

58-56 (Fitzgerald) 57-57 (Cheatham) 57-57 (Mariano)

14

Mandatory Rest Period

Aaron Anderson MD78198¢§ 153.8 6 w Unanimous Decision 14 Mandatory Rest Period
Akeem Black WI1748078| 153.6 L 60-53 (Erickson) 60-53 (Morley) 60-53 (Taggart) 30 Medical Suspension
Tyrek Irby MD77547 143 W TKO - Referee Stoppage 14 Mandatory Rest Period
Lucas Dadamo MN69631 142 L :59 of Rd 6 30 Mandatory Medical Suspension
Shon Mondragon CA860182| 121.4 6 w Unanimous Decision 14 Mandatory Rest Period
Edgar Cortes NJ649768 | 121.4 L 60-54 (Webster) 59-55 (Taggart) 59-55 (Weisfeld) 14 Mandatory Rest Period

Joahnys Argilagos

TX851516

116.8

TKO - Referee Stoppage

14

|

Mandatory Rest Period

Julio Garcia

Kyrone Davis

WI1752088

PA675886

118.4

159

1:19 of Rd 2

Unanimous Decision

30

14

Mandatory Medical Suspension

Mandatory Rest Period

Alexis Gaytan

Sebastian Fundora

TX781995

CA773847

159.8

153.4

Draw

59-55 (Torres) 59-55 (Taggart) 59-55 (Weisfeld)

Split Draw

14

14

Mandatory Rest Period

Mandatory Rest Period

Jamontay Clark

Frank Sanchez Faure

OH676332

C0814335

154

220

10

Draw

95-95 (Mariano) 98-92 (Shiely) 94-96 (Cheatham)

TKO - Corner Stoppage

14

14

Mandatory Rest Period

Mandatory Rest Period

Victor Bisbal

Erislandy Lara

PR290909

TX457231

275.2

153.8

12

3:00 of Rd 4

KO

30

|

14

Mandatory Medical Suspension

Mandatory Rest Period

Ramon Alvarez

KS445737

158.6

2:03 of Rd 2

Mandatory Medical Suspension




